
Pre-Terminated MPO/MTP Assemblies
Our BASE-8 and BASE-12 MPO/MTP trunks are engineered for  
flexibility and built to your exact application needs. With reduced- 
diameter RazorCore™ cable and optional MTP Pro® connectors,  
they provide the perfect foundation for high-density, ultra-fast 
data center deployments.

LC BladePatch®

LC BladePatch provides ultra-low loss performance, supporting 
the precise optical performance requirements for high-speed 
networks. The LC BladePatch is ideal for patching high-density 
blade servers, patch panels and equipment. The small-diameter 
cable improves airflow and cable management.

High-Speed Cable Assemblies – DACs & AOCs
Siemon provides a complete portfolio of High-Speed Cable  
Assemblies – supporting up to 800G – including Direct Attach,  
Active Copper, Active Electrical, and Active Optical Cables.  
Available in a wide range of popular form factors such as SFP,  
QSFP, QSFP-DD and OSFP, these solutions deliver performance  
and flexibility for next-generation data center applications.

Siemon Advanced Data Center
Solutions & Services

SkinnyPatch® Shielded Modular Cords
Siemon SkinnyPatch category 6A/6 Shielded Modular Cords 
deliver superior performance with a reduced cable diameter  
for improved airflow and increased flexibility in high-density 
patching areas.
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Want to Learn More About Our Data Center Solutions?
Reach out to your local Siemon representative today to explore how we can  
support your upcoming projects, or head to our website for more details.

Ultra-High-Density Patching
LightVerse® and LightStack® offer unmatched flexibility, with  
densities ranging from 96 to 144 fibers per rack unit. Designed in  
a variety of sizes, these systems seamlessly adapt to the needs  
of today’s most demanding data center environments.



Global Footprint
Siemon is a global organization and boasts in-house  
manufacturing locations around the world that meet COO  
requirements. We have 7 manufacturing & warehousing  
sites and operate in 40 countries covering North America,  
Latin America, Asia Pacific, India, Australia, and more.

Siemon Global Account Services
Our Global Account Services Team delivers White Glove  
Services, encompassing quote and supply-chain management, 
project transparency, product support, logistics coordination, 
technical assistance, warranty execution, and more.

Siemon Data Center Services
Our elite Global Data Center Services Team can produce  
custom solutions to address the precise pain points you are 
aiming to resolve. With their extensive knowledge of technology 
roadmaps, they offer prompt support to adapt to evolving  
needs, minimize downtime, and optimize performance.
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Quick Ship Programs
We realize how important product availability and speed  
of deployment are for your data center projects, so we’ve  
developed the FiberNow™ and RapidDAC™ services to deliver 
our industry-leading fiber optic cabling and direct attach  
copper (DAC) assemblies in 5 days or less.

Want to Learn More About Our Data Center Solutions?
Reach out to your local Siemon representative today to explore how we can  
support your upcoming projects, or head to our website for more details.
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Siemon’s Partners & Affiliations:

LightVerse® Panel Solutions
The LightVerse Fiber Optic System comes in 1U, 2U and 4U  
configurations, supporting 96 fibers per 1U of rack space.  
The exceptional appearance, modularity, cable management,  
and labeling make it ideal for high-density patching areas.


